high precision
Vacuum Compatible Motorised Stages Motorised
Linear Stages
Order No. Trave l Motor type Motor  code Accu racy
mm
±
Bi-directional repeatabi lity
±
Horizontal  load
kg
max.
Vertical  load
kg
max.
Side  load
kg
max.
Weigh t
kg
L3502.050-STA 50 Stepper -STA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 1.36
L3502.050-STB 50 Stepper -STB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 1.36
L3502.050-STC 50 Stepper & enc. -STC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 1.36
L3502.050-STD 50 Stepper & enc. -STD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 1.36
L3502.050-IMA 50 Int. stepper -IMA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 1.36
L3502.050-IMB 50 Int. stepper -IMB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 1.36
L3502.050-IMC 50
Int. stepper &
enc.
-IMC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 1.36
L3502.050-IMD 50 Int. stepper -IMD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 1.36
L3502.100-STA 100 Stepper -STA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.14
L3502.100-STB 100 Stepper -STB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.14
L3502.100-STC 100 Stepper & enc. -STC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.14
L3502.100-STD 100 Stepper & enc. -STD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.14
L3502.100-IMA 100 Int. stepper -IMA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.14
L3502
M
OT
OR

mm
±
Bi-directional repeatabi lity
±
Horizontal  load
kg
max.
Vertical  load
kg
max.
Side  load
kg
max.
Weigh t
kg
L3502.100-IMB 100 Int. stepper -IMB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.14
L3502.100-IMC 100
Int. stepper &
enc.
-IMC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.14
L3502.100-IMD 100 Int. stepper -IMD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.14
L3502.150-STA 150 Stepper -STA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.41
L3502.150-STB 150 Stepper -STB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.41
L3502.150-STC 150 Stepper & enc. -STC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.41
L3502.150-STD 150 Stepper & enc. -STD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.41
L3502.150-IMA 150 Int. stepper -IMA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.41
L3502.150-IMB 150 Int. stepper -IMB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.41
L3502.150-IMC 150
Int. stepper &
enc.
-IMC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.41
L3502.150-IMD 150 Int. stepper -IMD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.41
L3502.200-STA 200 Stepper -STA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.59
L3502.200-STB 200 Stepper -STB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.59
L3502.200-STC 200 Stepper & enc. -STC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.59
L3502.200-STD 200 Stepper & enc. -STD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.59
L3502.200-IMA 200 Int. stepper -IMA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.59
L3502.200-IMB 200 Int. stepper -IMB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.59
L3502.200-IMC 200
Int. stepper &
enc.
-IMC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.59
L3502.200-IMD 200 Int. stepper -IMD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.59
L3502.250-STA 250 Stepper -STA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.86
L3502.250-STB 250 Stepper -STB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.86
L3502.250-STC 250 Stepper & enc. -STC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.86
L3502.250-STD 250 Stepper & enc. -STD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.86
L3502.250-IMA 250 Int. stepper -IMA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.86
L3502.250-IMB 250 Int. stepper -IMB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.86
L3502.250-IMC 250
Int. stepper &
enc.
-IMC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.86
L3502.250-IMD 250 Int. stepper -IMD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 2.86
L3502.300-STA 300 Stepper -STA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.13
L3502.300-STB 300 Stepper -STB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.13
L3502.300-STC 300 Stepper & enc. -STC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.13
L3502.300-STD 200 Stepper & enc. -STD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.13
L3502.300-IMA 250 Int. stepper -IMA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.13
L3502.300-IMB 300 Int. stepper -IMB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.13
L3502.300-IMC 350
Int. stepper &
enc.
-IMC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.13
L3502.300-IMD 400 Int. stepper -IMD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.13
L3502.350-STA 350 Stepper -STA 0,6µ 10µ 23 108.3 18 3.41
L3502.350-STB 350 Stepper -STB 0,6µ 10µ 23 108.3 18 3.41
L3502.350-STC 350 Stepper & enc. -STC 0,6µ 10µ 23 108.3 18 3.41
L3502.350-STD 350 Stepper & enc. -STD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.41
L3502.350-IMA 350 Int. stepper -IMA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.41
L3502.350-IMB 350 Int. stepper -IMB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.41
L3502.350-IMC 350
Int. stepper &
enc.
-IMC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.41
L3502.350-IMD 350 Int. stepper -IMD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.41
L3502.400-STA 400 Stepper -STA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.68
L3502.400-STB 400 Stepper -STB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.68
L3502.400-STC 400 Stepper & enc. -STC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.68
L3502.400-STD 400 Stepper & enc. -STD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.68
L3502.400-IMA 400 Int. stepper -IMA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.68
L3502.400-IMB 400 Int. stepper -IMB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.68
L3502.400-IMC 400
Int. stepper &
enc.
-IMC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.68
L3502.400-IMD 400 Int. stepper -IMD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.68
L3502.500-STA 500 Stepper -STA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.95
L3502.500-STB 500 Stepper -STB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.95
L3502.500-STC 500 Stepper & enc. -STC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.95
L3502.500-STD 500 Stepper & enc. -STD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.95
L3502.500-IMA 500 Int. stepper -IMA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.95
L3502.500-IMB 500 Int. stepper -IMB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.95
L3502.500-IMC 500
Int. stepper &
enc.
-IMC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.95
M

mm
±
Bi-directional repeatabi lity
±
Horizontal  load
kg
max.
Vertical  load
kg
max.
Side  load
kg
max.
Weigh t
kg
L3502.500-IMD 500 Int. stepper -IMD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 3.95
L3502.600-STA 600 Stepper -STA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 4.23
L3502.600-STB 600 Stepper -STB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 4.23
L3502.600-STC 600 Stepper & enc. -STC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 4.23
L3502.600-STD 600 Stepper & enc. -STD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 4.23
L3502.600-IMA 600 Int. stepper -IMA 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 4.23
L3502.600-IMB 600 Int. stepper -IMB 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 4.23
L3502.600-IMC 600
Int. stepper &
enc.
-IMC 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 4.23
L3502.600-IMD 600 Int. stepper -IMD 0,6µ 10µ 23 6.5 18 4.23
Order No. Lead screw pitch
Speed
mm/s
max.